
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11297100

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF DRUMM TO BE USED FOR THE GARBAGE COLLECTION AT BATAC PUBLIC
MARKET

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-27-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 56,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 27/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 26/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


''r g E u v ult- c-n tlfr a sv r v t* rv m o t .l s e'l r-o 5 i-g v s u v g

aE.l. uor f,BEiT aE CI.t l,unEogilasvH5una ;133rCIud I
ti6.666"SETqd .l3vgtNol r|.u- Hol :-;sofis ilrAouddv'L

fi3ti3i-{C 3t!i3I -l3nflOHci 3Hl- I0 S['JO|'LV3!iIl-H*3
*NIAAOH$ S3uilti3fiHfl lVhIlillUC l-ii/{trns llvl"{s su3ilfil8 's

r'l0li-Vl-0fi* XHI- i0 hj$I$$lli\fin$ NOdft fiSl"llvtrv.lS -"r-]vl-l$
r-N:r/{:rvi-s ruuoA4s gfisrNtto flr.{v Nunl-3u xvt s$31{lsn8l3i l0},{l

CNY -Llf.]H=d S,EO/.Vtry 'NOIIVH-L${*3H SdSSllHd l0 iOOHci S

ffii* ccrutd v uoi tG tlvH$ Aitcil'vn r*iud F

AJ-liNH *NiHR3fiHd 3[*i nfi 
=3NVl-3d33V i* sivri

=F{i r***i 'iNrNdrflEE xili xvlA il) nruc '$lYlHriYlqi cNv $3ilcidfl$
HOI *HtN*ffi {SiXi$ i* fiOtH=d v uOi 3fi -llvlls A:NVHUVIII e

3Tffiffiio ruiHrAA sr,{,u;lAlr:fi -iHi "r

i a*!n-a -'-i;1J-l*ift\ *i* N3lJiH.&t:dAl. 
=S 

-L*qftffi SIIUi-l'J: ]:v" L n la:iir3 I ilt:f,J-J.i4:iIyr iJU t.{:t tltC,'V\J'J^*L :trc] -Luat !us J tr 

:e= f f-1tat ;Aq parsr*ue3
'*t*8H p6l*Li

c*;"i:ei i* rusli si{} u* r:*rt *i*nh *1X17; 'su*rHpiis* lts"isuGfl: :n*d p*ide*** p*e p*e: Aigry*,1e* Suiner; :ai4y

s

a

I
0a

H-H-X-X-srt**e*** Sae;*ggau=g-X-X-X

{ructrte:ror Hcvfiuv* x*i) :nrfi 'r\inutr$ffNn

*18ff

a*!lelr,E***-rd*g paeg*eqenv

3o arryeu$lg pue arueN

'oN }$Blu03

ssaJppv

;a;lddng
{JeL{i rs}ei }ou sArialua$sJds; .rnoA {q peufits ASnp uorielonn lnoA }iuqns

Bue rfuanrgap jo aturtr lsailCIi.{s aq} $ut}n}s suo!}!puo} lBjeu€flr aq} s} }e*fqns
'.n\olsq lueu,aJn*CIJd eql u* *aud *ntsu*ds*i pue ls*rn#! :nort +1*nh #se*ld

:sIBp€iiuirl$

J

ut

uBuIJrBr.l3 3Vg

uJnlalIEJAUe

rEAEfSur ;AEgE6ESES-I6*B€

ffi "110Z;{IIT6I, !'or{'u.d

'rjlreaJsq poqoellts adolanua

lpEiffi d jf-i-f zf il"f zA-Jffi fi

N0trvt0n$ Hos IsSnoHH
f6+4€Sffi3€i$gOg' I "631 usllelorr*

pgffi-€raqutalilas :alec
evtvsl J0 ,&.ff5

suoN sO3oli io 63ul^CIJd

sourddiltq6 alll Je cllqndeu

3fiSSt
i(} l.tNn

'0N v{afi A$.'"NVnCI
ieffi,*$ffiffi


